
Department Name Phone Ext. Email
Chief Appraiser Tim Chambers 117 tchambers@angelinacad.org

Deputy Chief Shana Kirkland - Central/Wells ISD 115 skirkland@angelinacad.org
Deputy Chief Brandon Owens - Commercial/Ag & Timber 108 bowens@angelinacad.org

Admin Asst/HR Joy Hammack 116 jhammack@angelinacad.org
Finances Beverly Kendrick 109 bkendrick@angelinacad.org

119
106
107

Ownership
Deed Processing
IT/GIS

Robbie Kessler 
Amanda Tovar 
Cade Downs 

rkessler@angelinacad.org 
atovar@angelinacad.org 
cdowns@angelinacad.org 

Field Appraisers 103
111
114
104
105
112

John Terry
Tryneshia Ford - BPP 
Brittany Toler
Nelson Roman
David Townsend 
Kyle Gragg 
Charlie Free
Kristy Holcomb

102

jterry@angelinacad.org 
tford@angelinacad.org 
btoler@angelinacad.org 
nroman@angelinacad.org 
dtownsend@angelinacad.org 
kgragg@angelinacad.org 
cfree@angelinacad.org
kholcomb@angelinacad.org

Customer Service Martha Adams 101 madams@angelinacad.org
Terri Patterson 100 tpatterson@angelinacad.org
Angelica Rojo 123 arojo@angelinacad.org
Claudia Solis 120 csolis@angelinacad.org

Data Entry Carmen Garcia 110 cgarcia@angelinacad.org

Open Records Requests cdowns@angelinacad.org 107
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